LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Scottsdale Vertex™ (SCV)
Petroleum Canopy Light
Construction

7 Ideal for 9” to 12” openings.
8 Ideal for 9” openings.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SCV    LED    13L    SC    UNV    DIM    50    WHT    IMSBT2    REDI
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Driver Color Temperature Finish Options Mounting
SCV - Petroleum
Canopy Luminaire
LED
Custom Lumen
Packages1
23L - 23,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
13L - 13,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
20L - 20,000 Lumens
23L - 23,000 Lumens
SCFT -
Combination
Standard
Symmetric
and Forward
Throw1
SC - Standard
Symmetric
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-277VAC)
HV - 347-480V2
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming3
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
WHT - White
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
Blank - None
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless
Motion & Photo Sensor Controller
(8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless
Motion & Photo Sensor Controller
(25-40’ mounting height)
IMSBT1L - Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
(8 - 24’ mounting height)4
IMSBT2L - Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
(25 - 40’ mounting height)4
HL - Hazardous Location
Class 1 Div 25
Blank - None
REDI - REDiMount
integrated junction
box system6
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
673425R2 Retrofit Panel Kit - EC / ECTA / SCF to SCV, for 16” Deck Panel with larger openings7
676011R2 Retrofit Panel Kit - EC / ECTA / SCF to SCV, for 12” Deck Panel8
673426R2 Retrofit Panel Kit - RECU Richmond to SCV
673427R2 Retrofit Panel Kit - UNV Universal 2x2 to SCV
357282 Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes)
354702 Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes)
557193WHT 26” X 26” Beauty Plate Kit (with 4” Center hole)
564160WHT 26” X 32” Beauty Plate Kit (with 4” Center hole)
Part Number Description
687461 Junction Box
1320540 Kit - Hole Plugs and Sealant (enough for 25 retrofits)
678291R2WHT Rectangular Top Plate Kit (includes top plate and sealant)
673433R2 Surface Mount Box